19˝-CABINET SERIES ›RAB‹
A
C
C
D
E
B
A	� Swivel lever lock with profile
half cylinder
B	� Plexiglass full-view doors
(optional)
H	= overall height in mm	 h	= useable height (for 19˝-units) in mm
D	= overall depth in mm	 d	= useable depth  (for 19˝-units) in mm
W	= overall width in mm	 RU	= Rack units
Models RU H h D d W Weight
RAB-008 B 8 440 400 600 530 570 22,3 kg
RAB-014 B 14 707 630 600 530 570 30,0 kg
RAB-018 B 18 885 808 600 530 570 34,0 kg
RAB-024 B 24 1152 1075 600 530 570 38,0 kg
RAB-032 B 32 1508 1422 600 530 570 50,0 kg
RAB-040 B 40 1863 1778 600 530 570 63,0 kg
C	 Louvers for safe cooling
D	 Rear panel unscrewable
E	 Side panel removable
Thermostat controlled with a control range of 0-60°C. The